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132/133, Divyashree Technopolis, Off Air Port Road,

Yamalur Post,

Bangalore

PAYSLIP FOR THE MONTH OF JANUARY  2012

Emp Code 1012069 Emp Name Srivastava Anurag

Department Svcs, Managed Svcs COE Cost Center 201001 PF No. KN/WF/35635/001829

Location Bangalore Designation IN-Technical Consultant, Entry ESI No.

Date of Birth 09-03-1987 Bank A/c No 01331610050726 Pan No. BXOPS0290Q

Date of Joining 07-04-2011 Gender M EPS No.

Earnings Amount YTD Deductions Amount YTD

BASIC

House Rent Allowance

Conveyance

Medical Reimbursement

Telephone Reimbursement

Night Shift Allowance

Bonus

Notice Pay Buyout

Special Allowance

17,460.00

6,984.00

800.00

1,250.00

2,500.00

5,400.00

0.00

0.00

12,562.00

171,108.00

68,443.00

7,840.00

12,250.00

24,500.00

35,400.00

9,170.00

31,408.00

123,107.00

Provident Fund

Professional Tax

Lunch recovery

Transport recovery

Income Tax

2,095.00

200.00

200.00

0.00

2,588.00

20,531.00

2,000.00

1,400.00

3,000.00

15,614.00

Total Earnings 46,956.00  483,226.00 Total Deductions 5,083.00 42,545.00

    Net Pay      Rs. 41,873.00

    In Words    Rupees Forty One Thousand Eight Hundred and Seventy Three Only.

Bank Name Branch Description
HDFC HDFC BANK
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