

## i2 Technologies India Private Limited

132/133, Divyashree Technopolis, Off Air Port Road, Yamalur Post, Bangalore

## PAYSLIP FOR THE MONTH OF JANUARY 2012

Emp Code	23456	Emp Name	Vijay S		
Department	, Managed Svcs COE	Cost Center	2367	PF No.	77869943
Location	Bangalore	Designation	IN-Technical Consultant,	ESI No.	
Date of Birth		Bank A/c No	8793445667	Pan No.	IT560988766
Date of Joining	··· 14/2/90	Gender	М	EPS No.	

Earnings	Amount	YTD	Deductions	Amount	YTD
BASIC	17,460.00	171,108.00	Provident Fund	2,095.00	20,531.00
House Rent Allowance	6,984.00	68,443.00	Professional Tax	200.00	2,000.00
Conveyance	800.00	7,840.00	Lunch recovery	200.00	1,400.00
Medical Reimbursement	1,250.00	12,250.00	Transport recovery	0.00	3,000.00
Telephone Reimbursement	2,500.00	24,500.00	Income Tax	2,588.00	15,614.00
Night Shift Allowance	5,400.00	35,400.00			
Bonus	0.00	9,170.00			
Notice Pay Buyout	0.00	31,408.00			
Special Allowance	12,562.00	123,107.00			
Fotal Earnings	46,956.00	483,226.00	Total Deductions	5,083.00	42,545.00
N / D D // 070 00					
Net Pay Rs. 41,873.00					

Bank Name	Branch Description
HDFC	HDFC BANK